Alberta UOC Easter Basket and Grave Blessings — 2026

For full UOC rural services schedule see https://uocc-we.ca/index.php/calendar

Basket Blessings:
April 11 (Saturday) - Holy Saturday. Blessing of Pascha Baskets at:

e Andrew with Luzan, Pruth and Borowich attending (after service)
e Athabasca at 4:00 pm

e Boyle at 3:00 pm

e Camrose at 1:00 pm

e (Craigend at 1:00 pm

e laclaBicheat12:00 pm

o Lloydminster at 6:00 pm

e Noral at 2:00 pm

e Red Deer at 10:00 am

e Smoky Lake at 2:30 pm with Kahwin attending

e Spedden 4:00 pm with Boyne Lake, Vilna and Bellis attending
e St. Paulat 6:30 pm

e Suchava at 3:00 pm

e  Two Hills 9:00 pm

April 12 (Sunday) at:

e Calmar (after service) with district attending
e Nowa Bukowina at 6:00 am

Grave Blessings (Provody)
April 18 (Saturday) at:

e  Myrnam (after service)
e Slawa at 3:00 pm

April 19 (Sunday) at:

e Boyle (after Blessed meal)
e Camrose at 1:00 pm

e  Pruth (after service)

e Two Hills (after service)

April 25 (Saturday) at:
e Noral 12:00 pm

April 26 (Sunday) at:

e Bonnyville area (after service)
e  Kahwin (after service)

o Lloydminster at 1:00 pm

e Sarrail (after service)

UOC clergy parish assignments and their contact information can be found at: https://uocc-
we.ca/index.php/clergy
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Grave Blessings (Provody) ... continued

May 2 (Saturday) at:

Brinsley at 11:00 am
Calmar (after service)
Ispas at 10:00 am
Musidora at 2:00 pm

May 3 (Sunday) at:

Grassland and Spruce Valley (after
service)

Smoky Lake (after service)

St. Paul (after service)

Stry at 2:30 pm

Vegreville Riverside at 1:00 pm

May 9 (Saturday) at:

Charron Lake at 2:00 pm
Luzan (after service)
Mamaestie at 2:00 pm
Wandering River at 12:00 pm

May 10 (Sunday) at:

Andrew (after service)
Craigend (after service)

Nowa Bukowina (after service)
Sich Kolomea at 1:00 pm

May 16 (Saturday) at:

Innisfree at 12:00 pm
Kaleland at 2:30 pm
Lavoy at 4:00 pm
Ranfurly at 3:00 pm
Spedden (after service)
Szypenitz (after service)

May 17 (Sunday) at:

e Borowich (after service)
e Glendon (after service)
e Lac La Biche (after service)

May 23 (Saturday) at:

e Boyne Lake (after service)
e Coolidge at 1:30 pm

e Fawecett at 3:00 pm

e Perryvale at 12:00 noon

e Rochester at 11:00 am

May 24 (Sunday) at:
e Athabasca at 1:30 pm
e Greyville at 2:45 pm
e Richmond Park at 3:45 pm
e Sandy Rapids (after service)
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